POSITION
1

2

3

4

5

6
POSITION

1
2

POSITION
1

POSITION
1

oA, WN

NAME
CRISPIN
JASON
PAUL
JAMES
LIAM
KAM HUNG

NAME
ROGER
JAVED

NAME
STEVE

NAME
DANIEL
GRAEME

KAH CHUNG

ALAN
ROBERT
LEE

STEPHEN

Welbeck Archers WA1440 and Metrics 17/07/2022 Incorperating EMAS Champs

SURNAME
COUSINS
JIBRAIL
MORAN
MASON
ORTON
FONG

SURNAME
SALE
BLYTH

SURNAME
YATES

SURNAME
SPEED
THORN
CHAN
TONGE
COOPER

WATERFIELD

COLLAGE

Judge in charge; Mrs Gill Millward.

AGB No
1024707
2092527
3010696
3041608
2099229
3054931

AGB No
948403
2128612

AGB No
893185

AGB No
3000989
2071670
1049918
1044162
2105972
2028974

2040926

GENTS RECURVE

CLUB

ANCHOR BOWMEN

PARADOX

SHERWOOD ARCHERS
DERBYSHIRE ARCHERY CLUB
GREASLEY CASTLE ARCHERS

BINGHAM

GENTS LONGBOW

CLUB
AGB

WILFORD BOWMEN

GENTS LONGBOW VISITOR

CLUB

BOWMEN OF GUERNSEY

GENTS COMPOUND

CLUB

GENTS COMPOUND VISITOR
IVANHOE AC

Class
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

Class
GLB
GLB

Class
GLB

Class

BEESTON RYLANDS ARCHERS GC
CLEADON ARCHERS
BEESTON RYLANDS ARCHERS

IVANHOE AC
BURTON JOYCE ARCHERS
SHERWOOD ARCHERS

GC
GC
GC
GC
GC

GC

ROUND
Gents 1440
Gents 1440
Gents 1440
Gents 1440
Gents 1440
Gents 1440

ROUND
Gents 1440
Gents 1440

ROUND
Gents 1440

ROUND
Gents 1440
Gents 1440
Gents 1440
Gents 1440
Gents 1440
Gents 1440

Gents 1440

Judges; Mr Mario Stankovic and Mr Mike Thomason
Lady Paramount: Mrs Julia Stanley
Sponsored by: K. G. Archery

1st
265
265
221
200
188
198

1st
31
25

1st
84

1st
316
315
305
276
245

281

2nd
314
302
277
272
242
249

2nd
104
838

2nd
113

2nd
336
334
318
321
305

334

3rd
315
301
290
257
260
222

3rd
85
76

3rd
106

3rd
335
330
324
315
288

329

4th
337
346
320
311
316
283

4th
145
162

4th
204

4th
354
352
349
340
317

342

Total
1231
1214
1108
1040
1006
952

Total
365
351

Total
507

Total
1341
1331
1296
1252
1155

EDNS

1286

Hits
142
144
143
141
141
141

Hits
76
76

Hits
98

Hits
144
144
144
141
142

144

10s
43
26
16
18
17

10s

10s

10s
70
61
30
46
13

49

Xs

wh bho

Xs

Xs
29
23
21
18
11

17



POSITION
1
2

POSITION
1

ga b wiN

POSITION
1
2

POSITION
1
2

POSITION
1
2
3

POSITION
1

NAME
STEVE
MARK

NAME
ALISON
RACHEL

LIZZIE

KAREN
KAT

NAME
CARRIE
MELANIE

NAME
SUSAN
AMANDA

MARION

NAME
HELEN
MANDIE
DEBORAH

NAME
ANDY

SURNAME
MITCHELL
FINDLEY

SURNAME
PAGE
SMITH
EYRES
DIXON
JAMES

SURNAME
MORTIMORE
FRETWELL

SURNAME
CORLESS
DAVIDSON

SAMBRIDGE

SURNAME
BUNDY
ELSON

HILL

SURNAME
MORTIMORE

AGB No
3014129
3051287

AGB No
2077981
1048409
2106290
2123588
3031644

AGB No
2032884
2124864

AGB No
2040771
2131771

1040576

AGB No
2025772
2086455
2074619

AGB No
2034651

GENTS BAREBOW
CLUB
BURTON JOYCE ARCHERS
WILFORD BOWMEN

LADIES RECURVE
CLUB
DERBYSHIRE ARCHERY CLUB
ANCHOR BOWMEN
BEESTON RYLANDS ARCHERS
TRACKSIDE ARCHERS
PARADOX

LADIES LONGBOW
CLUB
AGB
ANCHOR BOWMEN

LADIES COMPOUND
CLUB
NORTHAMPTON A/C
LINCOLN ARCHERS

LADIES COMPOUND VISITOR
CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB

LADIES BAREBOW
CLUB
BEESTON RYLANDS ARCHERS
NEWARK CASTLE ARCHERS
BOWMEN OF RUTLAND

GENTS LONGBOW LADIES 1440
CLUB
AGB

Class
GBB
GBB

Class
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR

Class
LLB
LLB

Class
LC
LC

LC

Class
LBB
LBB
LBB

Class
GLB

ROUND
Gents 1440
Gents 1440

ROUND
Ladies 1440
Ladies 1440
Ladies 1440
Ladies 1440
Ladies 1440

ROUND
Ladies 1440
Ladies 1440

ROUND
Ladies 1440
Ladies 1440

Ladies 1440

ROUND
Ladies 1440
Ladies 1440
Ladies 1440

ROUND
Ladies 1440

1st
207
117

1st
255
267
233
246
202

1st
171
87

1st
333
309

1st
177
73

1st
117

2nd
246
171

2nd
294
296
269
274
254

2nd
215
89

2nd
347
301

2nd
218
107

2nd
101

3rd
248
190

3rd
264
270
234
211
231

3rd
163
67

3rd
335
291

3rd
204
103

3rd
94

4th
300
289

4th
326
304
314
284
282

4th
243
182

4th
356
321

4th
261
217

4th
195

Total
1001
767

Total
1139
1137
1050
1015
969

Total
792
425

Total
1371
1222

Total
860
500

EDNS

Total
507

Hits
143
122

Hits
142
144
139
142
139

Hits
136
89

Hits
144
141

Hits
138
106

Hits
107

10s

14

10s
30
19
17

16

10s

10s
80
40

10s

10s

Xs

wWwwhkprbo

Xs

Xs
40
11

Xs

Xs



POSITION
1
2

POSITION
1
2

POSITION
1

NAME
ANNA
LAURA

NAME
CHING HANG
ZAC

NAME
ISLA

SURNAME
BLYTH
EYRES

SURNAME
FONG
IBRAHIM

SURNAME

CATTERMOLE 3033864

JUNIOR LADIES RECURVE METRIC 2
AGB No CLUB Class
2128611 WILFORD BOWMEN JGR
2106326 BEESTON RYLANDS ARCHERS JGR

JUNIOR GENTRECURVE METRIC 3

AGB No CLUB Class
3053166 TOOT HILL SCHOOL JBR
3019834 DREWENT BOWMEN JBR

JUNIOR LADIE RECURVE METRIC 5
AGB No CLUB Class
DERWENT BOWMEN JGR

ROUND
M2
M2

ROUND
M3
M3

ROUND
M5

1st
239
252

1st
215

1st
207

2nd
285
277

2nd
260

2nd
267

3rd
280
255

3rd
260

3rd
264

4th
298
310

4th
307

4th
280

Total
1102
1094

Total
1042
EDNS

Total
1018

Hits
144
142

Hits
142

Hits
142

10s Xs
18 7
8 6
10s Xs
16 6
10s Xs
13 4



